4725 Lawndale
La Marque, TX 77568
PHN:  (409) 935-5743
FAX:  (409) 938-4189
© 2003- Bebco Industries, Incorporated - All Rights Reserved
MODEL EV & PV
ECONOMY & POWERED

Depth: 22.5"
Width: 24.5"
Model Number Designations
PV - 1 - A - 2C - S - 2
Series Model Number
EV - Economy Ventilator
PV - Powered Ventilator
Unit Size *
1 - 1 to 3 Ton
2 - 3.5 to 6 Ton (PV Series only)
Operating Voltage
N - EV Unit Only (No Operating Voltage)
A - Single Phase 208/230 VAC 60 Hz
B - Single Phase 460 VAC 60 Hz
C - Single Phase 208 VAC 50 Hz
Hazardous (Classified) Location Rating **
00 - EV Unit Only (No Location Rating)
2C - PV Unit - Class I, Division 2, Groups C&D
Unit Material
C - 14 Gauge Galvanized Steel
S - 14 Gauge 316 Stainless Steel
Unit Finish ***
0 - Bard Tan Enamel Finish
1 - White Urethane Finish
2 - Brushed Finish (Stainless Material Only)
3 - Custom Finish
Special Notes:
* Tonnage of AC or Heat Pump to be modified
** Custom motor rating available upon request
*** Custom Finish requires written specification
Unit Accessories
Bebco Industries, Incorporated          Environmental Control Units Division         4725 Lawndale - La Marque, Texas 77568      Phn:  (409) 935-5743
Local Sales Representative
IMPORTANT NOTES
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Warranty & Liability policies available upon request.
Bebco Industries, Incorporated
Environmental Control Units Division
4725 Lawndale
La Marque, Texas 77568
(800) OK-BEBCO
- (800) 652-3226 -
Phn:  (409) 935-5743
Fax:  (409) 938-4189
Unit Features & Dimensions
Flange Width: 12.5"
Flange
Height:
14.5"
Height:
12"
Depth: 12.5"
Width: 10"
Damper Blade Stack Inlet
Filter
Access
Cover
Adjustment
Handle
Intake Filter
MODEL EV-1
Front View
Side View Rear View
Top View
Mounting Flange
MODEL PV-1 & PV-2
Blower Wheel Stack InletFront View
Top View